Emergency Lighting for
Remote Fixtures
Nema 4X Rated, double head complete with
gasketed cast aluminum backplate and clear
UV impact resistant case.
Single lamp and double lamps available
General Information
The SevereTM ELF650 Remote Emergency Lighting fixture will

2008© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.
Printed in Canada. 08/08/2000. Order n°. LA/SPECTSHEETS
Ordering Information Example: ELF650/M6-M6
Series Lamp Type/Wattage Color Voltage
ELF650 = Single Nema 4X
ELF650D = Double Nema 4X
/M6 = MR16, 6 watts (6V only)
/M10 = MR16, 10 watts (6V only)
/M12 = MR16, 12 watts (12V only)
/MH20 = MR16, - 20 watts-IR (12V only)
/M20 = MR16, 20 watts (24V only)
/L5 = LED, 12V - 5 watts (12V only)
-M = mist white
-B = black
-G = gray
6 = 6 volt
12 = 12 volt
24 = 24 volt
DESIGN PATENT
US D558,9105